
SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGE 

1 

2 

4 

SL. No. 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

SL. No. 

2 

TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGE 

ENROLLMENT FEE 

3 

SESSION CHARGE 

1 

2 

TUITION FEES 

TOTAL 

Sports and Function Fees 

ENROLLMENT FEE 

SESSION CHARGE 

TUITION FEES 

TOTAL 

TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGE 

Minimum Conveyance Charge 
Examination Charge (Per Exarm) 
Admission Form 

ENROLLMENT FEE 

SESSION CHARGE 

Sports and Function Fees 

98, T.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, MAKHLA 
ADMISSION CHARGE SESSION 2026-2027 

NURSERY, KGI & I& I| || & IV 

TUITION FEES 

TOTAL 

Admission Form 

KG || 

DREAMLAND SCHOOL 

7000 

5000 

12000 

Sports and Function Fees 

1600 

13600 

Minimun Conveyance Charge 
Examination Charge (Per Exam) 
Admission Form 

KG II 
7000 

5000 

12000 

1600 

13600 

CISCE Affiliated 

DREAMLAND SCHOOL 

7000 

Minimum Conveyance Charge 
Examination Charge (Per Exam) 

5000 

7000 

98, T.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, MAKHLA 
ADMISSION CHARGE SESSION 2026-2027 

NURSERY, KGI & 

12000 
1600 

10000 

17000 

2000 

13600 

19000 

- Rs. 1000/ 
- Rs. 500/ 
- Rs. 100/ 

- Rs. 200/ 

CISCE Affiliated 

I&|| 

7000 
10000 

17000 

2000 

19000 

- Rs. 1000/ 
- Rs. 500/ 
- Rs. 100/ 

- Rs. 200/ 

CISCE Affiliated 
DREAMLAND SCHOOL 

7000 

10000 

98, T.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, MAKHLA 
ADMISSION CHARGE SESSION 2026-2027 

NURSERY, KGI & I& || I|| & V 

KG II 

2000 

19000 

- Rs. 1000/ 

7000 

10000 

- Rs. 500/ 

17000 

- Rs. 100/ 
- Rs. 200/ 

2200 

19200 

III & IV 

7000 

10000 
17000 

17000 17000 

2200 

19200 

7000 

10000 

2200 

19200 

V&VI 

8000 

10000 

2300 

20300 

18000 19000 

V&vi 

8000 

18000 

2300 

20300 

V&VI 

8000 

10000 
18000 

VIl & VIII 

10000 11000 

2300 

8000 

20300 

11000 

2400 

21400 

VIl & VIII 

8000 

IC/ 30.07.2025 

19000 

2400 

21400 

VIl & VI 

8000 
11000 

19000 

2400 

IC/ 30.07.2025 

21400 

IX 

11000 
8000 

19000 

IC/ 3Ð.07.2025 

21800 
2800 

IX 

8000 

11000 

19000 

21800 

2800 

IX 

8000 
11000 

19000 
2800 

21800 


